Service Repair Sheet SRS68709
Contact Name
Company/ Hospital Name
Department
Position
Direct Phone
General Phone
Opera Account
Email
Order Number
Date Received
Booked in By
Main Company

P Type Return

Notes 21/Feb/2024 Kate Giriffiths

21/Feb/2024 Kate Griffiths
Would like to send in MX300s, s/n FE

26/Feb/2024 Robert Connor
Received 2 x MX300i s/n 331064, 340499, with 3 x AA battery, 2 x coiled cable

cup feet, spare battery door, spare battery door clip, spare mounting plate, spar
s/n V100384.

swadhipriya Moorthy
Whipps Cross University Hospital

Medical Engineering Department
Clinical Technologist
02085356927

00003450
swadhi.priya@nhs.net

26/Feb/2024
Robert Connor
Viamed
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Repair Complete Signed

VIAMEDclean

Goods In Only
Decontamination
certificate provided
by customer

Cleaned by Viamed,
if no deciacation cerificate

from customer /

Signed 7
Date —

L4

Goods Out Only
Cleaned by Viamed before
returning 1o custiomer

Signed

Date:

CCr0ON o3 -24
CCntom S22l

Q171 and TEQ211 for calibration. | cannot find these s/n on i/stats

s/n 0010276, 0000303, 2 x base with suction
e keypad, 1 x R17Vi s/n V100046, 1 x R17V

Stock Ref | Serial Number

SRN Equipment

331064

| 340499
0010276
0000303
V100046
V100384

0111235
0111237
0131202
0131202
0110019
0110018

SRN36279
'SRN36280
SRN36281
SRN36282
SRN36283
SRN36284

Oxygen Monitor
Oxygen Monitor
Oxygen Monitor Cable
Oxygen Monitor Cable
Oxygen Sensor
Oxygen Sensor

5\80029 x 2 @ Fud el

51&',5525, SN —> serd's 36709, 2220,

57 0131202 C
€ 2 0L o .5 3eren, BeTR2 -

.
= 1

b el !
- S/V's SES,SPRN — 0 (B R .

N
.-

<y
-

)

14
ol

ol

W
$
s

!




