Service Repair Sheet SRS68709 Contact Name Company/ Hospital Name Department Position Direct Phone General Phone Opera Account Email Order Number Date Received Booked in By Main Company

Swadhipriya Moorthy Whipps Cross University Hospital Medical Engineering Department Clinical Technologist 02085356927

00003450 swadhi.priya@nhs.net

26/Feb/2024 Robert Connor Viamed Quote

VIAMEDCLE Goods In Only Decontamination certificate provided by customer	
Cleaned by Viamed, if no declaration certificate from customer Signed Date	1
Goods Out Only Cleaned by Viamed I returning to custome Signed Date:	before

Notes 21/Feb/2024 Kate Griffiths 21/Feb/2024 Kate Griffiths

Would like to send in MX300s, s/n TEQ171 and TEQ211 for calibration. I cannot find these s/n on i/stats

26/Feb/2024 Robert Connor

Type Return

Received 2 x MX300i s/n 331064, 340499, with 3 x AA battery, 2 x coiled cable s/n 0010276, 0000303, 2 x base with suction cup feet, spare battery door, spare battery door clip, spare mounting plate, spare keypad, 1 x R17Vi s/n V100046, 1 x R17V s/n V100384.

Ready For quote

Repair Complete Signed

CGNEEN 8.3-24 Caneen \$ 21.3.24

SRN	Equipment	Stock Ref	Serial Number	Warranty
SRN36279	Oxygen Monitor	0111235	331064	12
SRN36280	Oxygen Monitor	0111237	340499	2
SRN36281	Oxygen Monitor Cable	0131202	0010276	2
SRN36282	Oxygen Monitor Cable	0131202	0000303	2
SRN36283	Oxygen Sensor	0110019	V100046	2
SRN36284	Oxygen Sensor	0110018	V100384	2

0180029 x 2 0 840 each 5/N; SRS, SRN -> SEN'S 36279, 36280.

0131202 x 2 foc -> sen 36281, 36282. S/N'S SRS, SRN - NO fautt found.

0140015 × 1 FOC old SIN, SRS, SEN -> SEN 36283

DELIGORIS × 1 @ E42 Add NEW SIN

0140015 x 1 FOC old 51N, 5RS, 5RN -> 5RN 36284 0110018 - XIQE42 - New SIN, SRS, SRN & Add New SIN

PPUPS X1 2 £12